FAQ  English (default) ¥  Elaine Kuan ~

A Service Requests
Claim S2M044C0
Reference CS3/ASM22006097/Rcy3e2

Loss Date

Vendor Name

Type of Loss

Report Date

Request Date

Due Date

Services

&
14 June 2022

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

Third Party Vehicle Damage

16 Jun 2022 9:03:49 AM

27 June 2022

Pre-Repair Survey

Actions

Next Step  Wait for: Approve
invoice

Add Invoice

Vehicle Information

Incident FBN5121D
Vehicle
Registration #

Make TPVD Yamaha

Model Xabre

Service Address

51 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25, , , 408933

Primary Contact/Insured

SA'ABAN BIN YUSOP

BLK 485B, CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 5, #02-118,
682485, Singapore

91272719



FAQ English (default) ¥  Elaine Kuan ~

1) Service Requests

Additional Instructions

Messagesl Invoices History

Document Type

+ Upload Documents

Already Attached

NAME

NAME

B ASM-LKKInvoice-AC2204100.pdf.pdf

B LKKPreRepairlnspection(Amended)
(latest).pdf.pdf

Documents Assessment

Document SubType

DATE UPLOADED

TYPE

Email Sent

Reports &
Statement

Metrics Notes

SUBTYPE

Surveyor/
Assessor expense

Survey Report

SAABANYUSOP20@GMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

HO Winnie

winnie.ho@axa.com.sg

v

DATE
AUTHOR

UPLOADED
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS 4 July
PTE LTD (TP) 2022
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS 4 July
PTE LTD (TP) 2022


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3060581?token=bfddf062-48d0-4ac1-92e3-b7158bb3ef5b&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3060580?token=057c2258-60e3-45eb-9275-6a95c0f9217b&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

R R e e R R Y A skl el

B LKKPreRepairlnspection.pdf.pdf

B LKKPhoto.pdf.pdf

Bl FBN 5121D_IA.pdf.pdf

B RESEND SJE LIST EMAIL TO TP.msg.msg

I EMAIL FROM TP.msg.msg

I TP PRI FROM WORKSHOP.msg.msg

ports &
-atement

Reports &
Statement

Evidence

Reports &
Statement

Letters and
Correspondence

Letters and
Correspondence

Letters and
Correspondence

SUBTYPE

Survey Report

Survey Report

Photos

Others

Third Party

Third Party

Workshop

AUTHOR

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

HO Winnie

KUMAR Shailendra

KALE Nagesh

DATE
UPLOADED

4 July
2022

4 July
2022

4 July
2022

30 June
2022

27 June
2022

27 June
2022

20 June
2022


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3060579?token=a0e7225f-e1c1-40fb-a678-23156026f253&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3060578?token=d6ea7778-8c1c-4cdf-ae13-f746c6a0651d&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3060577?token=57ef8b34-f363-4f89-bab5-ddcdb0d74480&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3055522?token=45c359f3-283b-4e58-83d1-73f0f44dee73&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3046105?token=069011d4-856b-4d26-a0ee-b192ac92041d&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3045928?token=7a6525aa-78ea-4a97-98bd-ac7a2c9ee709&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3032069?token=c9e76702-b63d-4460-8794-5c1833855571&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

Il FBN5121D TP GIA.pdf.pdf

B SND5148M INSD GIA.pdf.pdf

tters and

~.rrespondence

Reports &
Statement

Reports &
Statement

SUBTYPE

Workshop

GIA Report

GIA Report

AUTHOR

KALE Nagesh

KALE Nagesh

KALE Nagesh

DATE
UPLOADED

20 June
2022

20 June
2022

20 June
2022


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3032070?token=3364947f-a193-4d53-9256-027626eb08d9&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3032032?token=097b1027-46f3-47ba-abf2-2bab44e7edb7&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:3032031?token=a0da9ef8-8223-4adc-b7c8-697ba970cf3b&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

